## Cinnamon Rabbit Breeders Association The Spice of Rabbits

Submit completed form with payment made payable to CRBA to:

Marsha LeBlanc

166 West 131

Cut Off, LA 70345

985-677-1053

crbasweeps@gmail.com

Sponsoring Club	
Location of Show	
Date of Show	
Show Secretary	
Show Secretary Phone	
Show Secretary email	
Show Secretary Mailing address	

Show	ARBA SANCTION#	CRBA SANCTION # (Club use only)
OPEN		
OPEN		
OPEN		
YOUTH		
YOUTH		
YOUTH		

Sanction requests must be received prior to the start of any show but all requests within 5 days of the show must be made via email and paid via PayPal. Completed show reports must be filed with the Sweepstakes Chariperson within 30 days after the show date.

## **SUBMIT REPORTS TO:**

Marsha LeBlanc 166 West 131 Cut Off, LA 70345 985-677-1053 crbasweeps@gmail.com

SANCTION TYPE	# OF SANCTIONS REQ.	AMOUNT PER SANCTIO N	TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSE D
OPEN		\$10	
YOUTH		\$6	
Total	Amount	Enclosed	

Do you use a Computer	Show Program? Yes No	
Email Sanction #'s	Snail Mail Sanction #'s	

Sponsoring Club agrees to pay \$3.00 (or equivalent) for BOB, \$2.00 for BOS and \$1.00 for best fur provided five or more Cinnamons are shown.

Electronic submittable forms and internet payment available at <a href="http://www.cinnamonrabbitbreeders.org">http://www.cinnamonrabbitbreeders.org</a>

CRBA Membersip: Single Ault - \$10/year, \$25/3 year. Youth \$5/year, \$10 /3 year. Couple \$15/year, \$40/3 year. Family (2 Adult + 1 youth) \$20/year, \$50/3 year plus \$2 per year per additional youth.